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GENERAL ELECTION 619

COUNCILOR
Dist. No. 1

November 2, 1976
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Dorchester
Dummer
Easton
Eaton

Effingham
Ellsworth
Enfield

Errol

Erving's Grant . .

Franconia
Freedom
Gilford
Gorham
Grafton
Grantham .......

Green's Grant . . .

Groton

Hadley's Pur
Hale's Location .

Hanover
Hart's Location .

Haverhill

Hebron
Hill

Holderness

Jackson

Jefferson

Kilkenny
Laconia—Ward 1

Laconia—Ward 2

Laconia—Ward 3

Laconia—Ward 4

Laconia—Ward 5

Laconia—Ward 6

Lancaster
Landaff
Lebanon
Ward 1

47

62
51

86

124

13

409
74

217
234
1124

542
132

134

34

35

36

28

36
67

8

426
20

141

88

807
676
74

80

35

211
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COUNCILOR
Dist. No. 1

November 2, 1976

Ward 2

Ward 3

Lincoln
Lisbon
Littleton

Livermore
Low&rBurbank's Ct.

Lyman
Lyme
Madison .........

Martin's Location .

Meredith
Middleton
Milan
Millsfield

Milton
Monroe
Moultonborough .

New Durham ....

New Hampton . . .

Northumberland .

Odell

Orange
Orford

Ossipee
Piermont
Pinkham's Grant .

Pittsburg
Plainfield

Plymouth
Randolph
Rumney
San born ton
Sandwich

Sargent's Pur
Second Col. Gt. . .

Shelburne

Springfield

G
O
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3

372
621

266
336
1342

67

308

296

958
56
186

4

335

234
681

227
253
515

38

253
524
160

2

212
273
606
104

234
281

303

92
134

>-

1
O

U

526
565
185

175

770

34
210
118

693

96
142
4

379
48

361

126

203
434

40
157

270
75

5

71

295
758
44

205

297
179

33
64

c
o
*->

o
V w

2

4
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COUNCILOR
nist. No. i

November 2, 1976
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COUNCILOR
Dist. No. 2

November 2, 1976
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GENERAL ELECTION 623

COUNCILOR
Dist. No. 2

November 2, 1976 13

-6

Henniker . . .

Hillsborough
Hopkinton . .

Langdon ....

Lee

Lempster . . .

Loudon
Marlow
Nelson

Newbury ....

New London

Newport ....

Northfield . .

Northwood . .

Nottingham .

Pembroke . . .

Pittsfield

Rochester
Ward 1 . . .

Ward 2 ...

Ward 3 . . .

Ward 4 . . .

Ward 5 . . .

Salisbury ....

Stoddard ....

Strafford ....

Sullivan ....

Surry
Sutton

Unity
Walpole ....

Warner
Washington .

Weare
Webster ....

Westmoreland
Windsor ....

Totals . . 37,299

331

275
597
46

288
87

259
67

61

96
235
950
314
200
175

795

327

647
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COUNCILOR
Dist. No. 3

November 2, 1976
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Atkinson
Brentwood
Danville
Dover—Ward 1

Dover—Ward 2

Dover—Ward 3

Dover—Ward 4

Dover—Ward 5

Dover—Ward 6

Durham
East Kingston . .

Epping
Exeter
Fremont
Greenland

Hampstead
Hampton
Hampton Falls .

Kensington
Kingston
Madbury
New Castle

Newfields

Newington
Newmarket ....

Newton
North Hampton
Plaistow
Portsmouth
Ward 1

Ward 2

Ward 3

Ward 4

Ward 5

Ward 6

Rollinsford

Rye

876
379
304

591

356
500
582
627

436
723

230
507

1891

294
313
967
1895

334
251

825

136

203
160

140

565

555
649
942

465

583
367

644
457
253

238
1004

392
237
111

898
861

895

938
949
642

2159
161

483
1998

150

475
385

2312
283
280
487

220
296
180
180

1000

372
774
678

931

967
594
1042
800
494
565
1091

16

4

4

18

3

17

30
8

23
58
7

25

17

32

6

30
6
7

4

7

23
10

11

15

30
25

26
48

28

20
13

42



GENERAL ELECTION 625

COUNCILOR
Dist. No. 3

November 2, 1976
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COUNCILOR
Dist. No. 4

November 2. 1976



GENERAL ELECTION 627

COUNCILOR
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SENATORIAL
Dist. No. 1

November 2, 1976

Atk. & Gil. Ac. Gt.

Berlin—Ward 1 . .

Berlin—Ward 2 . .

Berlin—Ward 3 . .

Berlin—Ward 4 . .

Cambridge
Carroll

Clarksville

Colebrook
Columbia
Dix's Grant
Dixville

Dummer
Errol

Erving's Grant . . .

Gorham
Jefferson

Kilkenny
Low&Burbank's Gt.

Milan
Millsfield

Northumberland .

Odell

Pittsburg

Randolph
Second College Gt.

Shelburne
Stark

Stewartstown
Stratford

Success

Wentworth's Loc. .

Totals

rj

4-1

c
o
£

185

606
819

357
2

169

55

550
103

55

79

575
237

194

6
493

226
108

85

160

138

113

2315

c
be
a—
c
o
B
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999
988
910
981

83

29
124

43

24
25

23

671

77

134

3

470

57

41

35

93
113

16

5939

w

18

22



GENERAL ELECTION 629

SENATORIAL
Dist. No. 2

November 2, 1976
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Albany
Bartlett

Bath
Bean's Grant
Bean's Purchase . .

Benton
Bethlehem
Chandler's Pur. . .

Chatham
Conway
Crawford's Pur. . .

Cutt's Grant
Dalton
Easton
Eaton

Effingham
Franconia
Freedom
Green's Grant

Hadley's Pur
Hale's Location . .

Hart's Location . .

Haverhill

Jackson
Lancaster

Landaff
Lincoln
Lisbon
Littleton

Livermore

Lyman
Madison
Martin's Loc
Monroe
Pinkham's Gt. . . .

Sargent's Gt

Sugar Hill

Tamworth
Thomp.&Mes's Pur.
Whitefield

Woodstock

Totals

82
454
215

58

467

39

1591

102

61

93

131

244

252

36
162
48

9
173

21

504

59
24

27

53

128

73

13
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SENATORIAL
Dist. No. 3

November 2, 1976

Ashland
Belmont

Campton
Canterbury
Center Harbor .

Ellsworth

Holderness
Meredith

Moultonborough
New Hampton .

Northfield

Ossipee
Plymouth
Sanbornton
Sandwich
Thornton
Tilton
Tuftonboro ....

Wakefield
Waterville Valley
Wolfeboro

Totals



GENERAL ELECTION 631

SENATORIAL
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SENATORIAL
Dist. No. 5

November 2, 1976



GENERAL ELECTION 633

SENATORIAL
Dist. No. 6

November 2, 1976


